

HOUSTON, TX | 2023







\$3,000 - Platinum Sponsor

- Recognition at Rotary Club twice monthly meetings for 23-24 fiscal year.
- Featured program speaker at one monthly luncheon for 23-24 fiscal year.
- Large company logo on website and print media, including club website.
- · Link to your company from both websites.
- 3 signs promoting your sponsorship at Field of Honor.
- 15 sponsored Flags at Field of Honor
- 15 tickets into the Rotary Club Annual Raffle Fundraiser

\$2,000 - Gold Sponsor

- Recognition at Rotary Club twice monthly meetings for 23-24 fiscal year.
- Medium company logo on website and print media, including club website.
- Link to your company from both websites.
- 2 signs promoting your sponsorship at Field of Honor.
- 10 sponsored Flags at Field of Honor
- 10 tickets into the Rotary Club Annual Raffle Fundraiser

\$1,000 - Silver Sponsor

- Recognition at Rotary Club twice monthly meetings for 23-24 fiscal year.
- Medium company logo on website and print media, including club website.
- Link to your company from both websites.
- 1 sign promoting your sponsorship at Field of Honor.
- 6 sponsored Flags at Field of Honor
- 6 tickets into the Rotary Club Annual Raffle Fundraiser

\$100 - Individual Raffle & Flag

- 1 sponsored Flags at Field of Honor
- 1 ticket into the Rotary Club Annual Raffle Fundraiser

\$50 - Individual Flag

• 1 sponsored Flag at Field of Honor (to purchase, click on "Dedicate a Flag")

Raffle Prizes

- \$5,000 in Gold
- \$2,500 in Silver
- Custom Designed AR15
- \$300 gift certificate for Danny D's Guitar Hacienda
- Lottery Tree
- Liquor Basket
- Custom Wooden American Flag
- Custom Wooden Texas Flag

*For every 5 Individual Raffle and Flag sponsorships purchased, you will be given an additional chance in the Raffle Fundraiser Drawing.

**Raffle Prize drawings will be conducted on Tuesday, November 14th, during the regularly scheduled lunch hosted at Big Horn BBQ in Pearland, Texas. Winners do not need to be present to win. For more details, contact jay Coppock at jcoppock@acutx.org.

